

Maison Dandoy

Grand Place

INGREDIENTS:

Speculoos: Wheat flour (contains gluten), dark sugar (cassonade) 31%, butter (contains milk), water, yeast: E450i, E500ii; wheat starch, spices

Almond breads: Wheat flour (contains gluten), dark sugar 26%, butter (contains milk), almonds 8%, yeast: E450i, E500ii; wheat starch, spices

ALLERGENS:

MAY CONTAIN NUTS, ALMONDS, FLOURS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS AND EGG BASED PRODUCTS, MILK AND MILK BASED PRODUCTS

NUTRITION FACTS/100G:

Speculoos:

- Energy (1963kJ/467kcal)
- Fats (16.6g) of which saturated fats (11.1g)
- Carbohydrates (73.0g) of which sugars (36.8g)
- Fibres (0.6g)
- Proteins (6.1g)
- Salt (0.1g)

Almond breads:

- Energy (1997kJ/476kcal)
- Fats (19.4g) of which saturated fats (9.4g)
- Carbohydrates (65.6g) of which sugars (34.7g)
- Fibres (2.0g)
- Proteins (8.7g)
- Salt (0.1g)

OTHER INFORMATION:

- Information producer: Produced in Belgium by Biscuiterie Dandoy S.A., Rue au Beurre 31, 1000 Brussels, Belgium
- Net weight: 500g
- Conditions of conservation: store in dry, cool (<25°) and light free area

*** DISCLAIMER: The product information as reported by IDF on its website, is provided by IDF suppliers. IDF strives to ensure that the obtained data are complete, correct and up-to-date. IDF cannot be held responsible for the possible inaccuracy or incompleteness of information. By purchasing the product, the consumer explicitly waives all recourse against IDF and IDF Belgium in this respect. In particular, IDF draws the consumer's attention to the fact that the data on its website do not replace those on the product label. A discrepancy may exist partly because of stock rotation, for example, the presence of new allergenic substances or changes in net weight. In case of discrepancy, the information on the product label prevails. IDF does not guarantee the conformity of the terms of labeling for which the producer remains responsible.*